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1/2” Heavy Duty Hydraulic Regulator Series 20313
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Example:  20313S6WQ2
 

Product Confi gurator

Option

Blank NPT porting

-MS SAE porting 

Adjustment Method

Blank Manual

F Pneumatic motor

G Hydraulic motor

15.188

2.250

1.750

1.500

2.500

2.375

4.750

1/8” NPT
BLEED PORT

.250.250
2.250

Series

20313S6WQ2 1/2” Shear-Seal Regulator

Product Number Inlet Outlet Vent Gauge Port Cv Supply Cv Vent
20415 (Single Inlet) 1" NPT 1" NPT ½" NPT 3/8” NPT 9.8 0.6
20115 (Dual Inlet) 1" NPT 1" NPT ½" NPT 3/8” NPT 13.6 0.9

(2-ports) (2-ports)
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Regulated Pressure Range

Blank High sensitivity 300 - 1600 psi (21 -110 bar)

-1 Full range 300 - 3000 psi (21 - 207 bar)

Product Number Inlet Outlet Vent Gauge Port Cv Supply Cv Vent
20415 (Single Inlet) 1" NPT 1" NPT ½" NPT 3/8” NPT 9.8 0.6
20115 (Dual Inlet) 1" NPT 1" NPT ½" NPT 3/8” NPT 13.6 0.9
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Dimensions in inches (mm)


